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Ugadi & Gudh Padwa

Celebrations

Thursday, 19" March’ 2026

09:30AM
11:00AM

11:30AM
12:00PM

06:00PM
06:30PM

08:00PM

Morning Schedule

Kakada Aarthi
Sal Baba & Paduka Rudrabhishekam,
Baba Visesha Archana

Satsang
Madhyana Aarthi & Teertha Prasadam

Evening Schedule

Dhoop Aarthi

Vishnu Sahasranama Parayanam,
BabaVisesha Archana

Sr1 Viswavasu Nama Samvatsara

Panchanga Sravanam
Shej Aarthi & Teertha Prasadam

Priest Sri. Gayatri Kumar Ganjam is available for all your religious needs and priest services at your Home
or Office or Temple. Contact us at (904)-404-9117 || priest@shirdisaisociety.org

ADDRESS: 5180 Greenland Road, Jacksonville FL 32258
Email: info@shiridisaisociety.org,|| www.shirdisaisociety.org
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